
SAS Co.,Ltd. Company prof i le



SAS Co.,Ltd.

S A S  C o r p o r a t e  P r o f i l e

Business Line Airport Ground handling Services + Fueling Services

581 employee(2024.10.1)

Offices within Japan

Employee

Mr. Tetsuro SugawaPresident

Domestic flights　　 FDA + ANA + SKY
International flights MU/CI/JD/7C/3U/KN/FM/BK/TW/OD/SVR ,etc

Charter flights and Private flights handling available at every location

Customer airlines

13offices :
- Head office Shizuoka : FSZ
- New Chitose/Sapporo : CTS
- Okadama : OKD 
- Aomori : AOJ
- Hanamaki : HNA
- Sendai : SDJ
- Matsumoto : MMJ
- Nagoya (Komaki airport) : NKM
- kobe : UKB
- Izumo : IZO
- kochi : KCZ
- Fukuoka : FUK
- Kumamoto : KMJ

T E L : +81 548-29-2862 F A X : +81 548-29-2863

E - m a i l : sas-marketing@sas-web.jp

C O N T A C T



SAS Co.,Ltd.

S t a t i o n  M a n a g e m e n t  a n d  A d m i n i s t r a t i o n

社長メッセージ

A V A I L A B L E
G R O U N D  H A N D L I N G
S E R V I C E S
M A K E  A  G O O D  F L I G H T　　 S A S

- AFP Filing
- Flight Operations Assistance
- Irregularity Operations Support
- Load Control
- Station Control
- Weather Briefing

P a s s e n g e r  S e r v i c e s

- Arrival and Transfer Services
- Check-in Services
- Dedicated Passenger Services
- Gate Services
- Lost and Found Services
- Special Passenger Services

A i r c r a f t  S e r v i c i n g  a n d  R a m p  H a n d l i n g

- Aircraft Loading/Unloading
- Baggage Sorting and Transportation
- Cabin Cleaning
- De/Anti-Icing
- Tow in and/or Push back aircraft
- Unit Load Device Control
- Toilet Service and Water Service
- Fueling Services
- Cargo Services

01
02

03



SAS Co.,Ltd.

R A M P
H A N D L I N G

P A S S E N G E R
H A N D L I N G

F L I G H T
O P E R A T I O N



F U E L I N G  
S E R V I C E S

A I R  C A R G O

SAS Co.,Ltd.



N e w  C h i t o s e / S a p p o r o : C T S

A o m o r i : A O J

K u m a m o t o : K M J

SAS Co.,Ltd.



SAS Co.,Ltd.

S A S  G S E  L i s t

Aircraft tow tractor

Passenger Step

Tow Tag

Belt Loader

4.5t、WT-05 is 3.5t(MMJ)

15T

25T

30T over

2.5T

self-propelled(7M)

Non-self-propelled

With Lift

No Lift

Non Self Propelled

B3 series

A32 series

B3/A32 Multi

B6/B7/A33 Multi

ERJ series

A330 Pure

Passenger check in system/CUTE

All stations 
total CTS AOJ HNA SDJ MMJ FSZ NKM IZO FUKGSE

2

 

1

 

3

2

1

1

9

1

2

4

1

27

KMJ

1

 

1

 

5

3

1

19

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

38

Ground Support Equipment Deployment

Bulk Cart

Container Dolly

Water Car

Lavatory Car

Ground Power Unit

Air Starter Unit

Cabin Service Car

Highlift loader

Cargo Truck

Contact Car

De-icing Car

Ramp Bus

Air conditioner car

Boarding Arcade

Fork Lift

Refuelling Car

Airclaft Jack

Other

Total 

Tow-bar

8

5

5

3

51

20

1

14

4

5

120

50

11

9

4

5

4

4

10

19

7

1

3

2

4

1

5

4

2

5

13

3

4

406

1

1

7

3

2

2

27

27

1

1

2

3

3

1

1

1

1

 

2

1

1

88

1

 

　

3

6

1

1

1

1

1

1

16

1

 

1

 

3

　

4

1

10

 

2

5

2

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

31

1

 

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

14

2

1

 

7

5

1

15

23

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

4

1

1

85

2

 

8

1

1

6

1

14

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

5

1

54

1

 

2

1

4

8

UKB

1

 

3

1

1

6

1

1

 

1

1

16

OKD

 

1

1

1

 

 

 

3 

 

2

1

9

KCZ

1

 

2

1

1

4

1

10


