



MAKE A GOOD
FLIGHT with SAS
PROFESSIONALS



SAS Corporate Profile

Business Line	Airport Ground handling Services + Fueling Services
Offices within Japan	13offices: - Head office Shizuoka: FSZ - New Chitose/Sapporo: CTS - Okadama: OKD - Aomori: AOJ - Hanamaki: HNA - Sendai: SDJ - Matsumoto: MMJ - Nagoya (Komaki airport): NKM - kobe: UKB - Izumo: IZO - kochi: KCZ - Fukuoka: FUK - Kumamoto: KMJ
Employee	581 employee(2024.10.1)
President	Mr. Tetsuro Sugawa
Customer airlines	Domestic flights FDA + ANA + SKY International flights MU/CI/JD/7C/3U/KN/FM/BK/TW/OD/SVR ,etc
	Charter flights and Private flights handling available at every location

${\tt CONTACT}$

TEL: +81 548-29-2862 FAX: +81 548-29-2863

E-mail:sas-marketing@sas-web.jp



AVAILABLE GROUND HANDLING SERVICES MAKE A GOOD FLIGHT with SAS



Station Management and Administration

- AFP Filing
- Flight Operations Assistance
- Irregularity Operations Support
- Load Control
- Station Control
- Weather Briefing



Passenger Services

- Arrival and Transfer Services
- Check-in Services
- Dedicated Passenger Services
- Gate Services
- Lost and Found Services
- Special Passenger Services



Aircraft Servicing and Ramp Handling

- Aircraft Loading/Unloading
- Baggage Sorting and Transportation
- Cabin Cleaning
- De/Anti-Icing
- Tow in and/or Push back aircraft
- Unit Load Device Control
- Toilet Service and Water Service
- Fueling Services
- Cargo Services













Kumamoto:KMJ



SASGSEList Ground Support Equipment Deployment

	GSE	All stations total	CTS	OKD	AOJ	HNA	SDJ	MMJ	FSZ	NKM	UKB	IZO	KCZ	FUK	KI
Aircraft tow tractor	4.5t、WT-05 is 3.5t(MMJ)	8				1		1		2		1		2	
	15T	5			1				2		1		1		
	25T	5	1			1			1					1	
	30T over	3	1				2								
Tow Tag	2.5T	51	7	1	3	3	5	2	7	8	3	2	2	3	
Belt Loader	self-propelled(7M)	20	3				2	1	5	1	1	1	1	2	
	Non-self-propelled	1								1					
Passenger Step	With Lift	14	2	1			1	2		6	1			1	
	No Lift	4	2				1			1					
	Non Self Propelled	5		1					1				1	1	
Bulk Cart		120	27		6	4	10	2	15	14	6	4	4	9	
Container Dolly		50	27						23						
Water Car		11	1		1		1	1	2	2	1			1	
Lavatory Car		9	1				1	1	2	2	1				
Ground Power Unit		4			1		1		2						
Air Starter Unit		5			1		1		2						
Cabin Service Car		4							1	2	1				Ī
Highlift loader		4	2						2						Ī
Cargo Truck		10		3				1	1	2			1	2	
Contact Car		19	3		1	1	1	1	3	2	1			4	
De-icing Car		7	3				2		1						
Ramp Bus		1							1						Ī
Air conditioner car		3							1	2					Ī
Boarding Arcade		2								2					Ī
Fork Lift		4	1				1		1	1					Ī
Tow-bar	B3 series	1							1						Ī
	A32 series	5	1				1		2						
	B3/A32 Multi	4	1		1		1								Ī
	B6/B7/A33 Multi	2	1						1						İ
	ERJ series														İ
	A330 Pure	5	2						2					1	T
Refuelling Car		13		2				2	4	5					T
Airclaft Jack		3	1		1				1						T
Other		4	1	1					1	1					İ
Total		406	88	9	16	10	31	14	85	54	16	8	10	27	